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MISSION NOPPremsstror qumemm/%/nm@wlzgmﬂzm5A00010022001 0 gﬁ;
2003 Good 20 Jun 56 -2 [N

25X1D
2009 Poor 2 Jul 56 A=?2 Bulgaria (nothing)
2010 Feir 2 Jul 56 A2 Rumania
2013 Good L Jul 56 A=2 Leningrad
201} Ex 5 Jul 56 A=2 Moscow 25X1D
2020 Fix 9 Jul 56 A=2 Beltic 25X1D 25X1D
2021 cood  garse sz [ <iev e
2023 Ex 10 Jul 56 A=2 Crimea 25X1D
25X1D 25X1D
1104 Ex 29 Aug 56 A=2 Take off Weisbaden, Land Adana,
25X1D N. Africa, Emt - Let)anon, Syria-
1105 Ex 29 Aug 56  A-2  Take off Weisbaden, Lend Adana, N vorth
25X1D  25X1D Africa, Egypt, [ Levancn, Syria,J N
1106 Good 30 Aug 56 A-2 Take off Adana, land Weisbaden, North
: ‘ 25X1D 25X1D Africa, Egypt, Jordan, Lebanon, Syria,
1107 Good 30 Aug 56  A=2  Take off Adena, land Weisbaden North
25X125X1D Africa, Egypt, ] Lebanon, Syria, _
1108 Good 6 Sep 56 A2 Weisbaden, Yugoslavia, Albania, - Cyprus
25X1D  25X1D
Moy w788 w2 etsbaten, I
| 25X1D 25X1D .
1110 Ex 11 Sep 56 A=2 Take of{ Weisbaden, land Adana,
25X1D I V- Africs, Feypt,
1111 Good 11 sep 56 a-2  welsbaien, | NG
25X1D ’ 25X1D
1301 Good nsep 56 4-2 [INNINEGEGEGEGEEN -
25X1D '
1112 Ex 1l Sep é:’g( A2 Adana,
25X1D Cyprus, Weisbaden
1304 Sup 27 Sep 56 A=?
25X1D Cyprus, Adana Hpy1p
1305 Bx 30ct 56 A2 Adana, Lebanon,[Jort, svez, cairo
: Adana,
25X1D ‘
111k Fair i Oct 56 A=2

-Weisbaden, |
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-2~ 25X1D 25X1D
MISSION NO. RESULTS DATE FLOWN  CAMERA ROUTE 25X 1D
1115 Fair 12 Oet 56 A2 I fuzoslavia, Adriatic Ses,
1307 Poor 12 Oct 56 B Adana, Syria, Lebanon,
25X1D  25X1D s 25X1D
1308 Poor 16 Oct 56 B Albania, Yugoslavia,
1309 Fair 19 Oct 56 B Albania, Yugoslavia,
1310 Good 21 Oct 56  A-2 Teke of £ Adana, Lend Weisbaden,-
25X1D Egypt, I Alvania 95X 1D
1312 Ex 25 Oct 56 he2 Take off Welsbaden, Adriatic, Cyprus
25x1 D25X1D Aqaba, Syria, Jordan
1313 Fair 29 0ct 56 #~2  Lebanon, || sorden, ceta, mEEE
25X1D 25X1D Suez, Cyprus
131l Ex 30 0ct 56 B Lebanon, [l Jorden, I Adena
1315 Ex 31 Cet 56 h=2 Syria, Lebanon, Jordan, Agaba, Egypt,
Adena )
1316 Ex 1 Nov 56 A=2 Adana, Cyprus, Egypt
1316 Fair SNov56 B Adena, Tripoli, Syria 25X1D
1321 Fidr 7 Nov 56 A2 Adana, Iraq, Kuwait, Saudi Arabia
13273 x 12 Nov 56 A2 Syria, Lebenon, |GG -
132k Fair 12 Nov 56  4=2  Syria, _Iraq, Persian Gulf
25X1D Adana
1325 Fair 13 Nov 56 A=2 3yria, Iraq, Persian Gulf, Saudi Arebia
25X1D *dana
1326 Good 1 Nov 56 A2 Syria border, Irag, Kuwait, Persia
Seudi Apabia, Iraq, Adana 25X1D
1328 Ex 15 Nov 6 A=2 Adana, Syria, [ ordar, Eopt, 2dana
1229 Fair 16 Nov 56 A=2 Adana, Syria, Lebanon, -Jordan, Irag
: 25X1D
1731 Poor 18 Ncvr 56 3 Syria
13314 Fair 18 Nov 56 A2 Syria 25X1D
1332 Good 19 iov 56 a2 Syria, Lebenon, [inei, dorcan, rcena
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25X1D

25X1D
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RET 25x1D

1334
4016
1340
134k
4018
2029
1348
L019

1351
1352

1359
1365
14020
1370
2036
1371
1375
1376
1377
1379
6002
6005
1380
1382

Poor
Feir
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Poor

Good

Feir

Good
Good
Good

Poor

Poor
Fair
Fair

Poor
Poor
Good

Fair

20 Nov 56
20 Now 56
30 Nov 56
i Dec 56
10 Dec 56

10 Dec 56

18 Dec 56
22 Dec 56

20 Jan 57
23 Jan 57

11 Feb 57
17 HMar 57
18 Mar 57
25 Apr 57
25 fpr 57
27 Apr 57
21 May 57
30 May 57
30 May 57
5 Jun 57

8 June 57
20 Jun 57

20 Jun 57

21 ‘Jun 57

A=2
A=2
A=2
A=2
B

A=2
A=2

Sya V

A-2
Ae2

w W w W O w W w w o

Adana, Syria, Lebanon, - Jordan

Adana, Iran, Beku, Armenia_
syria, Lebanon, - Jordan, Iraq
Syria, Jordan, Iraq,- Adana
Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Syria, Lebanon,.-- Adana 25X1D

Russien Border, Caspian, Black Sea
Afghanistan
25X1D

syr1a, [N
syria, Jorden, [ 2et

Lebanon

Adana, Syria, Jordan, -25)(1[)
Adana, Syria,llllllllmebanon

Adana, Iran, Iraq, Syria, Afghanistan

Adana, Syria, Jordan (Wx)
Weisbaden to Albania

tdana, Syria, Jordan {camera out)
Syria

Syria

Syris

Syria

Incomplete WX
it 25X1D

Syrla
Syria
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